
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Catholic 00:22:10.25 17

2 Northgate 00:41:15.22 44

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Aquinas 00:40:42.17 5
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Catholic 00:22:10.25 10 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 449 Alaina Hicks 00:20:40.75 1

2 2 456 Grace Lazzara 00:21:21.30 2

3 3 459 Tara Lucot 00:21:26.63 3

4 5 455 Alex Gongas 00:23:02.90 4

5 8 460 Molly Burke 00:24:19.64 7

6 9 458 Colleen Fitzparick 00:25:34.87 (8)

7 10 457 Mary Narvett 00:25:46.90 (9)

2 Northgate 00:41:15.22 5 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 464 Grace Baldauff 00:24:04.10 5

2 7 463 Lydia Valeriano 00:24:04.40 6

3 17 601 2 Ghost 00:52:27.90 10

4 18 602 3 Ghost 00:52:43.30 11

5 19 603 4 Ghost 00:52:56.44 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 449 Alaina Hicks JR 00:20:40.75 North Catholic

2 2 456 Grace Lazzara FR 00:21:21.30 North Catholic

3 3 459 Tara Lucot SR 00:21:26.63 North Catholic

4 1 428 Alexis Abbett FR 00:23:00.25 Aquinas

5 4 455 Alex Gongas FR 00:23:02.90 North Catholic

6 5 464 Grace Baldauff SO 00:24:04.10 Northgate

7 6 463 Lydia Valeriano JR 00:24:04.40 Northgate

8 7 460 Molly Burke FR 00:24:19.64 North Catholic

9 (8) 458 Colleen Fitzparick FR 00:25:34.87 North Catholic

10 (9) 457 Mary Narvett FR 00:25:46.90 North Catholic

11 4 429 Ariel Orr FR 00:28:12.90 Aquinas

12 0 454 Bekah Bollman SR 00:28:21.38 North Catholic

13 5 430 Carina Simmons FR 00:28:27.94 Aquinas

14 0 453 Anna Spalvieri JR 00:28:39.37 North Catholic

15 0 451 Emma MacDonald SR 00:47:00.99 North Catholic

16 6 600 1 Ghost FR 00:52:08.97 Aquinas

17 10 601 2 Ghost FR 00:52:27.90 Northgate

18 11 602 3 Ghost FR 00:52:43.30 Northgate

19 12 603 4 Ghost FR 00:52:56.44 Northgate

20 10 604 5 Ghost FR 01:11:40.80 Aquinas
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